Результаты качества знаний учащихся по годам
	2013-2014  учебный год



	I четверть
	II четверть
	III четверть
	IV четверть
	Год

	47
	46
	46
	41
	47

	2012-2013  учебный год



	I четверть
	II четверть
	III четверть
	IV четверть
	Год

	56
	54
	46
	51
	56

	2011-2012 учебный год



	I четверть
	II четверть
	III четверть
	IV четверть
	Год

	39
	41
	45
	43
	50

	2010-2011 учебный год



	I четверть
	II четверть
	III четверть
	IV четверть
	Год

	38
	39
	40
	40
	45


